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U08 Männlich
01. Wiesinger Sebastian 2005 Seewalchen 100 80 65 245
02. Dallinger David 2005 Attnang 65 55 65 55 185
03. Baßani Mika 2005 LCAV doubrava 80 50 55 185
04. Mössl Lukas 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 31 40 40 46 126
05. Eder Dominik 2005 Union Gschwandt 65 46 111
06. Loitlesberger Niklas 2005 VS Lindach 100 100

Nagy Mate 2005 Attnang 100 100
Sterrer Tobias 2005 Vöcklabruck 100 100

09. Isic Iso 2005 Vöcklabruck 43 50 93
10. Schatzl Moritz 2006 Laakirchen 38 43 81
11. Arenstorff Daniel 2005 80 80

Tober Dominik 2005 Union Gschwandt 80 80
13. Kreiseder Quentin 2006 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 43 78
14. Födinger Michael 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 55 55

Schachtner Clemens Victor2006 ÖTB Vöcklabruck 26 29 55
16. Jordan Felix 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 50 50

Schweighofer Fabian 2006 USV Ebenau 50 50
18. Karadavut Kaan 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 46 46

Krempl Matthias 2006 Union Ebensee 46 46
Rill Julius 2005 Vöcklabruck 46 46

21. Kastenhuber Julian 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 43 43
22. Brunner Stefan 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 40 40

Pöll Felix 2005 40 40
24. Ibrahimi Erion 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 38 38

Roth Johann 2005 WSV Königssee 38 38
Speck Christian 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 38 38

Cup-Punkte

Speck Christian 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 38 38
27. Ettinger Simon 2005 Altmünster 36 36

Holzinger Andreas 2005 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 36 36
Stieglbauer Sebastian 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 36 36
Stieglmayer Michael 2005 frankenburg 36 36

31. Adamec Daniel 2006 Gmunden 35 35
Dilber Lukas 2005 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 35 35
Schachtschabl Emil 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35

34. Broser Fabian 2006 34 34
Pamminger Simon 2005 Vöcklabruck 34 34
Steiner Niklas 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 34 34

37. Hula Adam 2006 SK Kammer 33 33
Kraus Luca 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

39. Konjic Antonijo 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 32 32
Thallinger Simon 2005 Vöcklabruck 32 32

41. Pouget Adrian 2005 Vöcklabruck 31 31
42. Burgstaller Wendelin 2006 Vöcklabruck 30 30

Schenner Elias 2006 Attnang 30 30
44. Kühholzer Paul Laurenz2006 Attnang-Puchheim 29 29
45. Wieneroither Sebastian 2006 Das Sprengkommando 28 28
46. Halili Fadil 2005 Attnang 27 27
47. Böhm Clemens 2006 Attnang 25 25
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U10 Männlich
01. Windischbauer Thomas 2003 Union Vorchdorf 65 100 80 100 280
02. Ragger Lenny 2003 Sv Steinbach/Attersee 100 100 80 280
03. Lasch Matthias 2004 WSV Scharnstein 50 55 65 65 185
04. Lasch Lukas 2003 Grünau 36 38 55 40 133
05. Gruber Jakob 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 43 46 36 125
06. Baßani Kim 2003 LCAV doubrava 55 50 105
07. Käferböck Elias 2003 Freistadt 15 32 21 31 84
08. Kessel Niklas 2003 Laakirchen 80 80

Meyer Leon 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 80 80
10. Eder Samuel 2003 Regau 34 40 74
11. Hula Filip 2004 SK Kammer 35 38 73
12. Maric Alberto 2003 LCAV doubrava 31 34 65

Radschiener Moritz 2003 ATSV-LINZ-LA 65 65
Rainbacher Maximilian 2004 Union Ebensee 33 32 65

15. Kirchmair Philipp 2003 Timelkam 29 34 63
16. Kreiseder Kilian 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 27 34 61
17. Broser Jonas 2003 55 55
18. Grabus Anid 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 50 50

Hanl Paul 2003 50 50
Hanl Simon 2003 50 50

21. Schobesberger Thorsten 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 14 33 47
22. Proll Marvin 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 46 46

Tober Sebastian 2003 Union Gschwandt 46 46
24. Auinger Tim 2004 Volksschule Lindach 43 43

Purrer Thomas 2004 Wolfsegg 43 43
Softic Benjamin 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 43 43Softic Benjamin 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 43 43

27. Schiermayr David 2003 Pühret 40 40
Selimspahic Anel 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 40 40

29. Arenstorff Dominik 2003 38 38
Hubweber Maximilian 2003 Seewalchen 38 38

31. Herndler Johannes 2004 Vöcklabruck 36 36
Schwarz Markus 2003 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36

33. Speck Dominic 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35
Weigert Peter 2004 Vöcklabruck 35 35

35. Krasniqi Lend 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 33 33
Oberransmayr Maxi 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

37. Füreder Matteo 2003 Zell/Pettenfirst 32 32
Strauss Noah 2004 32 32

39. Leonardelli Emil 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 31 31
Neudorfer Julian 2003 Redlham Lakers 31 31

41. Zeintlinger Marc 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 30 30
Zobl Jonas 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 30 30

43. Bahtijarevic Amis 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 29 29
Bahtijarevic Alis 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 29 29

45. Holzinger Sebastian 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 28 28
Stoiber Paul 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 28 28

47. Lien Bastian 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 27 27
48. Bachari Elias 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 26 26

Steiner Samuel 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26
50. Krasniqi Albion 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 25 25

Zobl Lukas 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 25 25
52. Bosnjak Sebastian 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 24 24
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Dzebic Dario 2003 24 24
54. Shala Ermir 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 23 23

Solman Can Ahmet 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 23 23
56. Drmic Luka 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 22 22

Salman Salam 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 22 22
58. Pohl Moritz 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 21 21
59. Bilandzija Denis 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 20 20

Poljak Benjamin 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 20 20
61. KerschbaummayrNico 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 19 19

Pape Sebastian 2004 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 19 19
63. Oberanzmair Kilian 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 18 18

Probst Julian 2004 Pühret 18 18
65. Groiß Gregor 2004 Union Altmünster 17 17
66. Garstenauer Benjamin 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 16 16

Stadlbauer Ajdin 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 16 16
68. Amaechi Reinhold 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15

Dizdarevic Damir 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 15 15
Murati Irhad 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 15 15
Sezairi Salih 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 15 15
Wöss Michalis 2004 Attnang 15 15

73. Andrijevic Dominik 2004 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14
Pranjic Dario 2004 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14
Scharsinger Oliver 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14
Solman Kerim 2004 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14

77. Brein Lukas 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 13 13
Kohlhofer Tobias 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 13 13
Ohran Elmir 2004 Attnang 13 13

U12 MännlichU12 Männlich
01. Lasch Leo 2001 WSV Scharnstein 80 100 100 100 300
02. Oppeneder Alexander 2002 Union Vorchdorf 50 55 38 80 185
03. Reischenböck Fabian 2001 ULC Gampern 65 65 50 180
04. Neuhuber Johannes 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 40 80 55 175
05. Seyringer Paul 2001 ULC Gampern 80 65 145
06. Mayr David 2001 Gschwandt 50 46 46 142
07. Kirchmair Stefan 2001 LCAV doubrava 46 40 43 129
08. Bardeck Niklas 2002 LCAV doubrava 30 38 33 101
09. Hubweber Michael 2001 Union Regau 100 100
10. Adlgasser Moritz 2001 Redlham 55 43 98

Kraus Jakob 2002 Schiklub Schwanenstadt 27 34 30 34 98
12. Zeilinger Florian 2001 Sporthauptschule Laakirch 36 38 74
13. Platzer Paul 2001 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 30 23 68
14. Grill Tobias 2002 Desselbrunn 33 33 66
15. Baumgartner Julian 2001 SHS Laakirchen 55 55
16. Loitlesberger Luca 2002 VS Lindach 50 50
17. Shamolli Ermir 2002 Vöcklabruck 20 26 46

Wacha Felix 2002 ATSV-LINZ-LA 46 46
19. Heissl Lukas 2001 Union Ebensee 43 43

Obermair David 2001 Atzbach 43 43
21. Kreutner Johann 2001 Oberweis 40 40

Lattner Simon 2002 Sportunion Laakirchen 40 40
23. Brückl Gabriel 2002 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 38 38
24. Adlgasser Niklas 2002 VS Schwanenstadt 36 36

Demel David 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 36 36
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Marterbauer Matthias 2001 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 36 36
27. Karadavut Atilla 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 35 35

Schönberger Florian 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 35 35
Seebacher Thomas 2001 SHS Laakirchen 35 35
Steinhofer Jonas 2001 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35

31. Eckerstorfer Kilian 2002 Sierning 34 34
Ramp Benedikt 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 34 34

33. Topitz Ingmar 2002 33 33
34. Augendopler Michael 2001 Wien 32 32

Ganzenbacher-WaldlFerdinand 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 32 32
Kaltenecker Clemens 2002 Regau 32 32
Karatas Abdurrahman2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 32 32

38. Gasselsberger David 2001 LG Frankenburg 31 31
Obereigner Christian 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 31 31
Schobesberger Lukas 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31

41. Aslani Adel 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 29 29
Müller Tobias 2001 Wels 29 29

43. Herndler Jakob 2001 Vöcklabruck 28 28
Wagner Bastian 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 28 28

45. Cicek Diyar 2002 Vöcklabruck 27 27
46. Gartner Joshua 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26
47. Kollmann Patrick 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 25 25

Ott Simon 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 25 25
49. Höhenwarter Moritz 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 24 24

Müllegger Samuel 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 24 24
51. Konjic Darko 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 23 23
52. Halil Ugur 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 22 22

Ott Tobias 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 22 22Ott Tobias 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 22 22
54. Alijaj Bardh 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 21 21

Holzapfel Dominik 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 21 21
56. Stockinger Jakob 2002 Vöcklabruck 20 20
57. Aigner Martin 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 19 19

Horner Paul 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 19 19
59. Juric Dominik 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 18 18

Mersel Neziri 2001 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 18 18
61. Eder Lukas 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 17 17

Karlsberger Sebastian 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 17 17
63. Gangl Christoph 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 16 16

Schnell Nicolaus 2002 VS Schwanenstadt 16 16
65. Ayubov Baysan 2001 15 15

Dilber Antonia 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 15 15
Ecker Jan 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15
Hamidovic Haris 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 15 15
Harreiter Andre 2001 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 15 15
Resch Christian 2001 Vöcklabruck 15 15
Sakinei Mustafa 2001 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 15 15

72. Amaechi Richard 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14
Dirisamer Johannes 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14
Mevmedoski Salija 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14
Stündl Simon 2002 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 14 14
Velasquez Dave 2001 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14

77. Dobre David 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 13 13
Richardt Simon 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 13 13
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U14 Männlich
01. Muhr Alexander 1999 Ms-Creativ LG Frankenburg 100 100 80 65 280
02. Reiser Moritz 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 65 55 100 80 245
03. Groß Stephan 1999 Sportunion Laakirchen 80 65 65 55 210
04. Kaiser Jakob 1999 Ms-Creativ LG Frankenburg 55 43 50 100 205
05. Bruderhofer Dominik 2000 Union Ebensee 50 46 43 50 146
06. Neuhuber Benedikt 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 46 50 34 46 142
07. Gasselsberger Martin 2000 Ms-Creativ LG Frankenburg 43 35 35 113
08. Windischbauer Stefan 2000 Union Vorchdorf 30 34 36 36 106
09. Kraus Stephan 1999 Schiklub Schwanenstadt 26 31 26 27 84
10. Trummer Mathias 2000 ATSV-LINZ-LA 80 80
11. Eder Philip 1999 Attnang 25 29 23 26 80
12. Jakob Benjamin 1999 LCAV doubrava 38 38 38 114
13. Ramsauer Fabian 1999 SV Lengau 23 30 21 24 77
14. Würflinger Stefan 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 38 33 33 104
15. Zauner Alexander 1999 Sportunion Laakirchen 29 31 32 92
16. Möslinger Tobias 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 16 27 15 20 63
17. Langthaler Marvin 2000 LCAV doubrava 28 28 56
18. Berger Paul 1999 Vöcklabruck 55 55
19. Starzinger Michael 1999 LCAV doubrava 21 25 46

Thanner Fabian 1999 Union Vorchdorf 46 46
21. Baumgartner Fabian 1999 ATSV-LINZ-LA 40 40

Bosnjakovic Mirza 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 40 40
Fladenhofer Simon 1999 Attnang 40 40

24. Weinberger Stefan 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 20 17 37
25. Höller Lukas 2000 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 40 76

Oberndorfer Simon 2000 Pilsbach 36 36Oberndorfer Simon 2000 Pilsbach 36 36
27. Aigner David 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 17 18 35

Samhaber Florian 1999 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 35 35
29. Erlacher Michael 1999 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 34 34
30. Pachinger Michael 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 33 33

Stix Stefan 2000 FC Askö Spitz Attnang 33 33
32. Adlgasser Felix 1999 Redlham 32 32

Mayr Dominik 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 32 32
Spiesberger Michael 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 32 32

35. Kastner Daniel 2000 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 31 31
36. Marcikic Stejpan 1999 SIHS Vöcklabruck 30 30
37. Wachter Kilian 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 29 29
38. Schwarzer Domenic 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 28 28
39. Hörtenhuber Michael 2000 Union Laakirchen 27 25 52

Schrutcker Paul 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 27 27
41. Grill Josef 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 26 26
42. Schön Johannes 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 25 25
43. Babic Zvonimir 2000 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 24 24

Fleck Simon 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 24 24
Leonardelli Moritz 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 24 24

46. Mitteregger Markus 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 23 23
47. Aitzetmüller Simon 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 22 22

Gotzi Simon 2000 Oberweis-Laakirchen 22 22
Grander Jakob 2000 LCAV doubrava 22 22

50. Derntl Mathias 2000 Pilsbach 20 20
51. Kobler Benjamin 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 19 19

Ticom Irinel 1999 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 19 19
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53. Mamic Boris 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 18 18
54. Endl Philipp 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 16 16
55. Akbar Ali 1999 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 15 15

Leibner Michael 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 15 15
März Christian 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 15 15
Matri Sascha 1999 Attnang 15 15
Plank Franz 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 15 15
Schönberg Dominik 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 15 15
Trenker Fabian 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 15 15
Zilke Benedikt 1999 SIHS Vöcklabruck 15 15

63. Bachari Puya 2000 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 14 14
Burim Neziri 2000 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 14 14
Harreiter Rene 2000 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 14 14
Hasyalcin Izzet 2000 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 14 14
Kamesberger Jan 2000 Laakirchen 14 14
Khalil Aftab 2000 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 14 14
Khalil Safeer 1999 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 14 14
Raffelsberger Florian 2000 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 43 43
Radic Nenad 1999 SHS Laakirchen 35 35
Altmanninger Bernd 1999 SHS Laakirchen 34 34
Pendl Stefan 2000 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 30 30
Raffelsberger Jim 1999 Laakirchen 29 29
Guppenberger Alexander 2000 SHS Laakirchen 28 28
Kaser Leodegar 2000 SHS Laakirchen 23 23
Schögl Florian 1999 22 22
Leitner Benedikt 2000 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 21 21
Mehonic Sven 2000 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 19 19

U16 MännlichU16 Männlich
01. Kaiser Andreas 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 80 100 100 100 300
02. Mayr Andreas 1998 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 65 80 80 225
03. Gross Bernhard 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 55 65 65 185
04. Polt Alexander 1998 ULC Gampern 43 55 43 141
05. Hartl Michael 1997 Laakirchen 40 46 50 136
06. Kronberger Georg 1998 SU Igla long life 100 100
07. Seiringer Peter 1998 LCAV doubrava 50 38 88
08. Mayr Andreas 1997 ms-creativ LG Frankenburg 80 80
09. Achleitner Philipp 1998 LCAV doubrava 36 40 76
10. Groß Bernhard 1997 ms-creativ LG Frankenburg 65 65
11. Freimüller Tobias 1998 Union Pennewang 55 55

Kudla Matthias 1998 BRG Schloss Traunsee 55 55
13. Mamic Daniel 1997 Vöcklabruck 50 50

Schlagnitweit Manfred 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 50 50
15. Schoissengeyer Maximilian 1997 Pühret 46 46

Thallinger Erik 1998 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 46 46
17. Moser Julian 1998 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 43 43
18. Seibriger Fabian 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 38 38
19. Halil Umut 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 36 36
20. Sharifi Rabiullah 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 35 35

Törok Alexander 1997 SIHS Vöcklabruck 35 35
22. Neziri Albert 1997 NMS Phönixschule Attnang 34 34

Schreckinger Helmut 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 34 34
24. Aigner Fabian 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 33 33
25. Neumüller Markus 1998 BG Vöcklabruck 32 32
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26. Richtinger Philipp 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 31 31

Männer Gesamtwertung
01. Doleschal Martin 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 100 100 300
02. Aichinger Stefan 1985 Askö Delta Fitness Marcht 80 80 80 240
03. Aschenberger Werner 1979 LCAV doubrava 100 50 43 50 200
04. Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 55 46 65 65 185
05. Dißlbacher Josef 1969 LCAV doubrava 65 43 55 55 175
06. Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde Maier-Papier 46 46 46 138
07. Haas Markus 1986 LCAV doubrava 50 40 33 123
08. Preiner Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 36 35 43 114
09. Dirnberger Thomas 1977 LAC Amateure Steyr 38 38 36 112
10. Binder Hermann 1957 LCAV Doubrava 34 28 36 98
11. Hartl Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 30 27 40 97
12. Doppler Christian 1981 LCAV doubrava 35 22 38 95
13. Trdy Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 28 29 34 91
14. Grabner Hubert 1964 Innerschwand 30 24 19 32 86
15. Kibler Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 27 23 33 83
16. Gruber Robert 1975 Bodyform ASVÖ Salzburg 80 80
17. Schmeisser Franz 1976 Nussdorf 31 25 21 77
18. Baldinger Friedrich 1959 LCAV doubrava 26 20 30 76

Grünauer Michael 1993 LCAV doubrava 36 40 76
Hitzl Franz 1954 LCAV doubrava 23 22 17 31 76

21. Raschböck Josef 1958 Sparkasse OÖ 29 13 27 69
22. Windischbauer Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 21 18 18 29 68
23. Pabinger Daniel 1985 ALC Wels 65 65
24. Schick Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 33 31 64

Schobesberger Stephan 1987 Oberndorf 32 32 64Schobesberger Stephan 1987 Oberndorf 32 32 64
26. Schrattenecker Helmut 1957 Zipfer Lauf Group 22 15 15 26 63
27. Zauner Hannes 1963 LCAV doubrava 19 14 28 61
28. Kirchgatterer Hermann 1968 LCAV doubrava 24 21 15 60
29. Gebetsroither Werner 1988 LC Sicking 20 17 15 22 59

Gründlinger Manfred 1970 UFM Bruckmühl 34 25 59
31. Vogl Klaus 1988 LCA UMDASCH AMSTETTEN 55 55

Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV doubrava 17 15 14 23 55
33. Portenschlager Günther 1968 Sportunion Laakirchen 15 14 12 21 50

Summereder Christian 1964 LC MKW Hausruck 50 50
35. Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 16 13 11 17 46

Humer Manfred 1961 LCAV doubrava 18 13 13 15 46
37. Stockinger Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 15 14 14 15 44
38. Steiner Mario 1970 Team Germany 43 43

Stockinger Günther 1973 Spitz(en) Team 14 14 15 43
40. Hauenstein Ulli 1955 Bike Palast Salzburg 11 11 18 40

Plank Herbert 1966 Oberweis 14 12 11 14 40
Rohringeer Josef 1963 LAG-Genböck-Haus Ried 40 40

43. Ramsauer Johann 1970 SV Lengau 13 11 9 15 39
44. Pretzl Robert 1970 LC MKW Hausruck 38 38

Schieber Alois 1952 LCAV doubrava 12 11 10 15 38
Sonntagbauer Rudolf 1948 Union Vorchdorf 13 10 10 15 38

47. Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 13 10 10 13 36
48. Grabner Daniel 1989 X3 Team Austria 35 35

Trenzinger Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 35 35
50. Grander Manuel 1996 LCAV doubrava 19 15 34

Gründlinger Gerhard 1967 Spitz(en) Team 9 6 19 34
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Loidl Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 11 10 8 13 34
Ramsauer Johannes 1996 SV Lengau 11 11 9 12 34
Schachtner Christian 1964 LCAV doubrava 13 11 10 34
Schmoll Christoph 1981 LG Frankenburg 12 11 11 34
Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 34 34

57. Jurisic Valentino 1994 Kroatien 33 33
58. Langthaler Helmut 1968 Attnang 10 9 13 32

Sadleder Christoph 1985 Eybl Plus City 32 32
60. Seiringer August 1970 LCAV doubrava 31 31
61. Pointhuber Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 9 9 12 30

Pühringer Dietmar 1961 Citycpos Gmunden 14 16 30
Reissner Leopold 1990 LCAV doubrava 30 30

64. Jäger Robert 1980 Wanggo Linz 29 29
Starzinger Josef 1957 Vöcklabruck 11 10 8 29
Weber Johann 1938 LCAV doubrava 11 10 8 29

67. Ecker Harald 1983 LCAV doubrava 15 13 28
Hemetsberger Johannes 1987 St. Georgen i. Attergau 15 13 28
Lammer Robert 1967 Sporthaus Thonhofer 28 28
Schmaranzer Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 9 7 12 28

71. Pohn Reinhard 1972 Zell Am Pettenfirst 15 12 27
Sammer Jürgen 1972 atterbiker.at/ULC Gampern 27 27

73. Kliba Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 26 26
Rohringer Johann 1957 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 26 26
Sonnberger Andreas 1975 Spitz(en) Team 6 20 26

76. Duchek Jan 1980 25 25
Gasselsberger Anton 1970 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 13 12 25
Kraus Erwin 1959 Schwanenstadt 9 9 7 25
Proll Christian 1974 MFL 25 25Proll Christian 1974 MFL 25 25

80. Hanl Franz 1961 LG St.Wolfgang 24 24
Kastner Alois 1952 Lenzing 10 14 24
Marböck Johannes 1986 LC MKW Hausruck 24 24
Trdy Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 9 8 7 24

84. Huss Harald 1971 Graz 23 23
Scheibmayr Stefan 1971 Union Pennewang 12 11 23

86. Fuchsberger Johann 1971 Fornach 11 11 22
Hirsch Karl 1981 Ottnang 12 10 22
Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 8 8 6 22
Ortler Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 8 14 22

90. Eder Fritz 1969 CeaTec Racing Team 20 20
Stogmeyer Helmut 1962 Lauffreunde Wankham 10 10 20

92. Polt Manuel 1996 ULC Gampern 10 9 19
Quirchmair Peter 1990 FF Pühret 10 9 19

94. Friedl Gerald 1980 FF Pühret 9 9 18
95. KerschbaummayrWerner 1979 SK-VÖEST 16 16

Laibl Herbert 1966 LG Frankenburg 16 16
Reichart Günther 1958 Union Ungenach 8 8 16
Schindl Hans Joachim1940 Obertraun 9 7 16
Voglhuber Johann 1985 FF Pühret 8 8 16

100. Fischl Alex 1974 WSV Otterskirchen 15 15
Misra Christopher 1992 Breitenschützing 15 15
Muhr Alexander 1988 Sport Spirit 15 15
Schorn Johannes 1977 Altmünster 15 15

104. Brandstätter Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 14 14
Dickinger Christian 1977 14 14
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Dickinger Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf 14 14
Khan Isa 1992 Schilder Pixner 14 14
Lenglachner Michael 1978 Hallein 14 14
Mayr Jürgen 1979 Regau 14 14
Preundler Philipp 1992 LCAV doubrava 14 14
Schwarzboeck Johann 1959 LCAV doubrava 14 14
Steizinger Franz 1959 Vöcklabruck 8 6 14
Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAV doubrava 14 14

114. Großmayer Helmut 1943 Union Gmunden 13 13
Kirchmair Oliver 1995 HTL  Vöcklbruck 13 13
Lehner Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 13 13
Neuhofer Walter 1991 13 13
Obermair Andreas 1976 Schwauna Road Runners 13 13
Wieser Markus 1969 Union Vorchdorf 13 13

120. Baumann Rupert 1962 LCAV doubrava 12 12
Bründl Thomas 1975 ATSV Braunau 12 12
Fischereder Stefan 1990 12 12
Quehenberger Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach 12 12
Schiemer Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 12 12
Schild Norbert 1932 LCAV Doubrava 12 12
Stöttinger Peter 1987 Union Schwanenstadt 12 12
Treml Kevin 1991 Attnang 12 12
Wimmer Werner 1972 LC Laufkönig 12 12

129. Asamer Wolfgang 1986 Zehnkampfunion 11 11
Berger Manuel 1990 Pitzenberg 11 11
Eder Hans 1965 Regau 11 11
Greifeneder Günther 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 11 11
Haider Philipp 1983 LC Weidenring 11 11Haider Philipp 1983 LC Weidenring 11 11
Klement Gerald 1970 Vöcklabruck 11 11
Leitner Ernst 1990 Vöcklamarkt 11 11
Pflügl Markus 1977 LCAV doubrava 11 11
Riesinger Robert 1955 Schwanenstadt 11 11
Scharsing Christian 1969 Ottnang 11 11
Steinbach Martin 1989 Kirchham 11 11
Struber Harald 1977 Adnet 11 11
Wiesmayr Randolf 1992 Vöcklabruck 11 11

142. Ahmdi Isa Khan 1992 Pixner Schilder 10 10
Bleckenwegner Peter 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 10 10
Dutzler Florian 1987 Union Schwanenstadt 10 10
Fischthaler Josef 1972 Pitzenberg 10 10
Jakob Peter 1961 Neukirchen/A. 10 10
Klinglmair Rudolf 1994 FF Pühret 10 10
König Florian 1989 Bewerbsgruppe Pilsbach 10 10
Partinger Johannes 1995 Ungenach 10 10
Reiter Harald 1989 Kirchham 10 10
Schallmeiner Florian 1984 Pinsdorf 10 10
Schmid Johannes 1995 LCAV doubrava 10 10
Stadler Herbert 1961 Union Bruckmühl 10 10
Strutzenberger Gerhard 1958 LAC Nationalpark Molln 10 10

155. Bonner Peter 1970 Spitz(en) Team 9 9
Ematinger Andreas 1961 Union Attnang 9 9
Haberfellner Horst 1969 Regau 9 9
Höller Wolfgang 1965 Attnang 9 9
Huemer David 1996 Union Pennewang 9 9
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Kefer Felix 1992 Vöcklabruck 9 9
Lasinger Robert 1984 Spitz(en) Team 9 9
Müller Christian 1982 Attnang-Puchheim 9 9
Pihan Markus 1982 Spitz(en) Team 9 9
Pleiner Franz 1963 ULC Gampern 9 9
Rigler Thomas 1971 ÖSV 9 9
Stanzel Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 9 9
Stogmeyer Rudolf 1957 Lauffreunde Wankham 9 9
Thalbauer Franz 1950 Post SV 9 9
Thalhammer Gerd 1966 Sparkasse Gmunden 9 9

170. Berger Simon 1996 Vöcklabruck 8 8
Deutschle Ulrich 1964 Vöcklabruck 8 8
Grill Hans-Ewald 1951 VSC ASVÖ Wien 8 8
Hamminger Walter 1959 Sparkasse Gmunden 8 8
Kirchweger Thomas 1976 Assista Vöcklabruck 8 8
Resch Bernhard 1982 Neukirchen/Vöckla 8 8
Riedl Stefan 1990 Timelkam 8 8
Scheibl Johannes 1988 LG Frankenburg 8 8

178. Brandstätter Ronald 1973 brandisbergblog.wordpress 7 7
Gillhofer Andreas 1980 brandisbergblog.wordpress 7 7
Kaltenbrunner Andreas 1988 Assista Vöcklabruck 7 7
Klappacher Gregor 1976 Adnet 7 7
Resch Alois 1960 Neukirchen/Vöckla 7 7
Zauner Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 7 7

184. Auerbach Helmut 1969 SV Steinbach/Attersee 6 6
Freudenthaler Wolfgang 1965 Thomasroith 6 6
Schausberger Stefan 1966 LC Sicking 6 6
Treml Philipp 1993 Union Raika Regau 6 6Treml Philipp 1993 Union Raika Regau 6 6

U20 Männlich
01. Ramsauer Johannes 1996 SV Lengau 55 80 50 100 235
02. Grünauer Michael 1993 LCAV doubrava 100 100 200
03. Grander Manuel 1996 LCAV doubrava 65 100 165
04. Polt Manuel 1996 ULC Gampern 50 55 105
05. Jurisic Valentino 1994 Kroatien 80 80

Kirchmair Oliver 1995 HTL  Vöcklbruck 80 80
07. Partinger Johannes 1995 Ungenach 65 65
08. Huemer David 1996 Union Pennewang 46 46

Schmid Johannes 1995 LCAV doubrava 46 46
10. Berger Simon 1996 Vöcklabruck 43 43

Klinglmair Rudolf 1994 FF Pühret 43 43
12. Treml Philipp 1993 Union Raika Regau 40 40

Männer M20
01. Aichinger Stefan 1985 Askö Delta Fitness Marcht 100 100 100 300
02. Haas Markus 1986 LCAV doubrava 80 65 80 225
03. Gebetsroither Werner 1988 LC Sicking 55 43 40 80 178
04. Schobesberger Stephan 1987 Oberndorf 46 65 111
05. Schick Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 50 55 105
06. Pabinger Daniel 1985 ALC Wels 100 100
07. Hemetsberger Johannes 1987 St. Georgen i. Attergau 46 36 82
08. Vogl Klaus 1988 LCA UMDASCH AMSTETTEN 80 80
09. Ecker Harald 1983 LCAV doubrava 40 38 78
10. Neuhofer Walter 1991 65 65
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Sadleder Christoph 1985 Eybl Plus City 65 65
12. Quirchmair Peter 1990 FF Pühret 31 32 63
13. Voglhuber Johann 1985 FF Pühret 29 31 60
14. Fischereder Stefan 1990 55 55

Grabner Daniel 1989 X3 Team Austria 55 55
16. Muhr Alexander 1988 Sport Spirit 50 50

Reissner Leopold 1990 LCAV doubrava 50 50
18. Marböck Johannes 1986 LC MKW Hausruck 46 46
19. Khan Isa 1992 Schilder Pixner 43 43

Misra Christopher 1992 Breitenschützing 43 43
21. Treml Kevin 1991 Attnang 40 40
22. Haider Philipp 1983 LC Weidenring 38 38

Preundler Philipp 1992 LCAV doubrava 38 38
24. Asamer Wolfgang 1986 Zehnkampfunion 36 36

Berger Manuel 1990 Pitzenberg 36 36
26. Leitner Ernst 1990 Vöcklamarkt 35 35

Stöttinger Peter 1987 Union Schwanenstadt 35 35
Wiesmayr Randolf 1992 Vöcklabruck 35 35

29. Ahmdi Isa Khan 1992 Pixner Schilder 34 34
Reiter Harald 1989 Kirchham 34 34
Steinbach Martin 1989 Kirchham 34 34

32. Dutzler Florian 1987 Union Schwanenstadt 33 33
Kefer Felix 1992 Vöcklabruck 33 33
Schallmeiner Florian 1984 Pinsdorf 33 33

35. König Florian 1989 Bewerbsgruppe Pilsbach 32 32
Scheibl Johannes 1988 LG Frankenburg 32 32

37. Riedl Stefan 1990 Timelkam 31 31
38. Kaltenbrunner Andreas 1988 Assista Vöcklabruck 30 3038. Kaltenbrunner Andreas 1988 Assista Vöcklabruck 30 30
39. Lasinger Robert 1984 Spitz(en) Team 30 30

Männer M30
01. Doleschal Martin 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 100 100 300
02. Aschenberger Werner 1979 LCAV doubrava 100 80 65 80 260
03. Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde Maier-Papier 80 80 65 225
04. Doppler Christian 1981 LCAV doubrava 65 50 55 170
05. Schmoll Christoph 1981 LG Frankenburg 50 50 43 143
06. Hirsch Karl 1981 Ottnang 46 46 92
07. Friedl Gerald 1980 FF Pühret 43 40 83
08. Jäger Robert 1980 Wanggo Linz 65 65
09. KerschbaummayrWerner 1979 SK-VÖEST 55 55

Mayr Jürgen 1979 Regau 55 55
Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 55 55

12. Duchek Jan 1980 50 50
13. Lenglachner Michael 1978 Hallein 46 46
14. Müller Christian 1982 Attnang-Puchheim 43 43
15. Pihan Markus 1982 Spitz(en) Team 40 40

Resch Bernhard 1982 Neukirchen/Vöckla 40 40
17. Gillhofer Andreas 1980 brandisbergblog.wordpress 38 38

Männer M35
01. Dirnberger Thomas 1977 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 80 100 280
02. Kibler Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 65 65 100 230
03. Schmeisser Franz 1976 Nussdorf 80 55 55 190
04. Stockinger Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 55 46 43 65 166
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05. Stockinger Günther 1973 Spitz(en) Team 50 43 65 158
06. Sonnberger Andreas 1975 Spitz(en) Team 32 80 112
07. Gruber Robert 1975 Bodyform ASVÖ Salzburg 100 100
08. Kliba Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 80 80
09. Proll Christian 1974 MFL 65 65
10. Dickinger Christian 1977 55 55
11. Fischl Alex 1974 WSV Otterskirchen 50 50

Schorn Johannes 1977 Altmünster 50 50
13. Obermair Andreas 1976 Schwauna Road Runners 46 46

Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAV doubrava 46 46
15. Brandstätter Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 43 43
16. Bründl Thomas 1975 ATSV Braunau 40 40

Lehner Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 40 40
18. Pflügl Markus 1977 LCAV doubrava 38 38

Struber Harald 1977 Adnet 38 38
20. Kirchweger Thomas 1976 Assista Vöcklabruck 35 35
21. Klappacher Gregor 1976 Adnet 34 34
22. Brandstätter Ronald 1973 brandisbergblog.wordpress 33 33

Männer M40
01. Dißlbacher Josef 1969 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 100 300
02. Hartl Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 65 55 80 200
03. Trdy Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 55 65 65 185
04. Kirchgatterer Hermann 1968 LCAV doubrava 50 46 46 142
05. Portenschlager Günther 1968 Sportunion Laakirchen 43 40 38 55 138
06. Ramsauer Johann 1970 SV Lengau 40 33 33 50 123
07. Gründlinger Manfred 1970 UFM Bruckmühl 65 50 115
08. Langthaler Helmut 1968 Attnang 35 31 43 10908. Langthaler Helmut 1968 Attnang 35 31 43 109
09. Pohn Reinhard 1972 Zell Am Pettenfirst 46 34 80

Pretzl Robert 1970 LC MKW Hausruck 80 80
Seiringer August 1970 LCAV doubrava 80 80
Steiner Mario 1970 Team Germany 80 80

13. Gasselsberger Anton 1970 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 38 40 78
14. Ortler Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 30 46 76
15. Scheibmayr Stefan 1971 Union Pennewang 35 36 71
16. Fuchsberger Johann 1971 Fornach 38 32 70
17. Sammer Jürgen 1972 atterbiker.at/ULC Gampern 55 55
18. Huss Harald 1971 Graz 50 50
19. Eder Fritz 1969 CeaTec Racing Team 43 43

Wieser Markus 1969 Union Vorchdorf 43 43
21. Scharsing Christian 1969 Ottnang 36 36

Wimmer Werner 1972 LC Laufkönig 36 36
23. Klement Gerald 1970 Vöcklabruck 35 35
24. Bleckenwegner Peter 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 34 34

Fischthaler Josef 1972 Pitzenberg 34 34
26. Rigler Thomas 1971 ÖSV 32 32
27. Haberfellner Horst 1969 Regau 31 31
28. Bonner Peter 1970 Spitz(en) Team 30 30
29. Auerbach Helmut 1969 SV Steinbach/Attersee 29 29

Männer M45
01. Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 100 100 100 100 300
02. Grabner Hubert 1964 Innerschwand 65 80 65 65 210
03. Windischbauer Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 50 55 55 55 165
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04. Zauner Hannes 1963 LCAV doubrava 65 46 50 161
05. Plank Herbert 1966 Oberweis 46 50 43 43 139
06. Schachtner Christian 1964 LCAV doubrava 43 46 40 129
07. Gründlinger Gerhard 1967 Spitz(en) Team 43 33 46 122
08. Pointhuber Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 35 40 40 115
09. Rohringeer Josef 1963 LAG-Genböck-Haus Ried 80 80

Summereder Christian 1964 LC MKW Hausruck 80 80
Trenzinger Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 80 80

12. Lammer Robert 1967 Sporthaus Thonhofer 55 55
13. Laibl Herbert 1966 LG Frankenburg 50 50
14. Quehenberger Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach 40 40
15. Eder Hans 1965 Regau 38 38

Pleiner Franz 1963 ULC Gampern 38 38
Thalhammer Gerd 1966 Sparkasse Gmunden 38 38

18. Deutschle Ulrich 1964 Vöcklabruck 36 36
Höller Wolfgang 1965 Attnang 36 36

20. Zauner Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 35 35
21. Schausberger Stefan 1966 LC Sicking 34 34
22. Freudenthaler Wolfgang 1965 Thomasroith 32 32

Männer M50
01. Preiner Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 100 100 100 300
02. Baldinger Friedrich 1959 LCAV doubrava 80 80 80 240
03. Raschböck Josef 1958 Sparkasse OÖ 100 50 65 215
04. Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV doubrava 65 65 65 50 195
05. Humer Manfred 1961 LCAV doubrava 80 50 55 40 185
06. Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 55 46 40 46 147
07. Kraus Erwin 1959 Schwanenstadt 43 35 34 11207. Kraus Erwin 1959 Schwanenstadt 43 35 34 112
08. Pühringer Dietmar 1961 Citycpos Gmunden 50 43 93
09. Stogmeyer Helmut 1962 Lauffreunde Wankham 46 40 86
10. Steizinger Franz 1959 Vöcklabruck 38 33 71
11. Reichart Günther 1958 Union Ungenach 36 33 69
12. Hanl Franz 1961 LG St.Wolfgang 55 55

Schwarzboeck Johann 1959 LCAV doubrava 55 55
14. Schiemer Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 46 46
15. Baumann Rupert 1962 LCAV doubrava 43 43

Greifeneder Günther 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 43 43
17. Ematinger Andreas 1961 Union Attnang 40 40
18. Stadler Herbert 1961 Union Bruckmühl 38 38

Strutzenberger Gerhard 1958 LAC Nationalpark Molln 38 38
20. Jakob Peter 1961 Neukirchen/A. 36 36

Stanzel Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 36 36
22. Resch Alois 1960 Neukirchen/Vöckla 35 35
23. Hamminger Walter 1959 Sparkasse Gmunden 34 34

Männer M55
01. Binder Hermann 1957 LCAV Doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Hitzl Franz 1954 LCAV doubrava 80 80 80 80 240
03. Schrattenecker Helmut 1957 Zipfer Lauf Group 65 65 65 65 195
04. Hauenstein Ulli 1955 Bike Palast Salzburg 55 50 55 160
05. Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 55 50 46 46 151
06. Starzinger Josef 1957 Vöcklabruck 50 46 43 139
07. Rohringer Johann 1957 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 100 100
08. Riesinger Robert 1955 Schwanenstadt 55 55
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09. Dickinger Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf 50 50
10. Stogmeyer Rudolf 1957 Lauffreunde Wankham 46 46

Männer M60
01. Schieber Alois 1952 LCAV doubrava 80 100 100 100 300
02. Sonntagbauer Rudolf 1948 Union Vorchdorf 100 80 80 80 260
03. Loidl Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 65 65 50 55 185
04. Kastner Alois 1952 Lenzing 65 65 130
05. Grill Hans-Ewald 1951 VSC ASVÖ Wien 55 55

Thalbauer Franz 1950 Post SV 55 55

Männer M65
01. Trdy Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 100 100 100 300
02. Großmayer Helmut 1943 Union Gmunden 100 100

Männer M70
01. Weber Johann 1938 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Schmaranzer Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 80 80 100 260
03. Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 65 65 55 185
04. Schindl Hans Joachim1940 Obertraun 80 65 145
05. Schild Norbert 1932 LCAV Doubrava 80 80

U08 Weiblich
01. Pohn Ronja 2005 Zell Am Pettenfirst 100 80 80 260
02. Platzer Pia 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 80 65 55 80 225
03. Mißbach Leonie 2005 Laakirchen 100 100 200
04. Hattinger Lara 2005 100 100
05. Maak Johanna 2005 Gmunden 40 43 8305. Maak Johanna 2005 Gmunden 40 43 83
06. Forstner Sofia 2005 Attnang 65 65

Gruber Jana 2005 Vöcklabruck 65 65
Prüwasser Sophia 2005 65 65

09. Amann Larissa 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 55 55
Lasch Emilia 2006 Grünau 55 55
Pirerfellner Carmen 2005 55 55

12. Bichler Michelle 2005 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 50 50
Erlacher Leonie 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 50 50
Jordan Maja 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 50 50
Secklehner Jessica 2006 50 50

16. Akalovic Vania 2005 Vöcklabruck 46 46
Weidinger Anna Lena 2005 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 46 46

18. Riedl Sophie 2005 Lag Genböckhaus Ried 43 43
Schachtner Victoria 2005 Vöcklabruck 43 43

20. Balint Lara 2005 VS Laakirchen 40 40
Dobre Debora 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 40 40

22. Niederndorfer Katharina 2005 Pilsbach 38 38
Wolfsgruber Ella 2006 38 38

24. Cicek Rojin 2005 Vöcklabruck 36 36
Schiller Franka Julia 2005 36 36
Woitsche Marlene 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 36 36

27. Schuh Marlene 2005 Rutzenmoos 35 35
Stiegler Tina 2006 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35
Zimmer Lara-Maria 2006 Vöcklabruck 35 35

30. Huber Tina 2005 LC Sicking 34 34
31. Wachsmann Julia 2006 Attnang 33 33
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32. Schiermayr Elena 2005 Pühret 32 32
33. Fischer Sophie 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31
34. Humer Marlene 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 30 30
35. Ingelsberger Ella 2006 Schwanenstadt 29 29
36. Gruber Denise 2006 Lehen 28 28
37. Zenleser Carina 2006 Attnang-Puchheim 27 27
38. Baumgartner Jana 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26
39. Niedermair Sarah 2006 Attnang 25 25
40. Khalil Mariam 2005 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 24 24

U10 Weiblich
01. Breuer Victoria 2004 AtSV Linz Leichtathletik 100 80 100 80 280
02. Beißkammer Simone 2003 Sportunion Laakirchen 80 65 80 100 260
03. Kritzinger Tanja 2004 LCAV doubrava 43 40 55 65 163
04. Glaßer Nikola 2003 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 50 38 46 55 151
05. Dißlbacher Karina 2004 LCAV doubrava 38 43 50 46 139
06. Kreiner Sophie 2004 ATSV-LINZ-LA 100 100
07. Plank Franziska 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 46 43 89
08. Gruber Julia 2003 Vöcklabruck 65 65

Schallmeiner Lena 2004 Attnang 65 65
10. Bauer Lena 2003 LC Sicking 55 55

Köllhofer Jasmin 2004 WSV Königssee 55 55
12. Brunner Christina 2003 WSV Königssee 50 50

Dallinger Emma 2003 ASKÖ Laakirchen 50 50
14. Masinovic Murisa 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 46 46
15. Geigenberger Lea 2003 Sportunion Laakirchen 43 43
16. Aigenbauer Viktoria 2004 Vöcklabruck 40 40

Lehner Lisa Sofie 2003 Spitz(en) Team 40 40Lehner Lisa Sofie 2003 Spitz(en) Team 40 40
Loitesberger Katharina 2003 40 40

19. Ehart Flora 2003 38 38
Obralic Elmedina 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 38 38

21. Brunner Johanna 2004 ATSV-LINZ-LA 36 36
Eder Anja 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36
Heitzinger Anna 2003 Schwanenstadt 36 36
Niederndorfer Teresa 2004 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 36 36

25. Datzmann Lisa 2004 WSV Königssee 35 35
Jungwirth Leonie 2003 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 35 35
Mair Leonie 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35
Zilic Antonella 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 35 35

29. Kamesberger Lena 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 34 34
Krapf Sophie 2004 VS Brahmsschule Gmunden 34 34
Mittendorfer Sophie 2004 Naturfreunde Laakirchen 34 34
Wallner Bettina 2003 LCAV doubrava 34 34

33. Ettinger Hannah 2004 Altmünster 33 33
Geroldinger Sophia 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

35. Hölz Leonie 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 32 32
36. Stelzhammer Selina 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 31 31
37. Strobl Tamara 2004 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 30 30
38. Wagner Ella 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 29 29
39. Halili Esra 2003 Attnang 28 28
40. Neumann Samantha 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 27 27
41. Pascher Pia 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26
42. Ciontos Codruta 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 25 25
43. Böhm Verena 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 24 24
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44. Klaric Marija 2003 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 23 23
45. Pohn Leonie 2004 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 22 22
46. Schnell Anna 2004 Schwanenstadt 21 21
47. Ardean Tamaris 2003 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 20 20

U12 Weiblich
01. Plank Johanna 2002 Union Laakirchen 100 100 100 100 300
02. Gillhofer Sandra 2001 Union Vorchdorf 100 80 65 245
03. Kolb Lisa 2001 Vöcklabruck 80 65 65 210
04. Käferböck Anna 2001 Freistadt 65 55 55 80 200
05. Baßani Johanna 2002 LCAV doubrava 50 38 46 50 146
06. Löschenkohl Vanessa 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 43 40 50 40 133
07. Maak Marlene 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 36 35 46 117
08. Schauer Christina 2001 SU IGLA Long Life 46 65 111
09. Breuer Vanessa 2001 AtSV Linz Leichtathletik 33 35 32 34 102
10. Staudinger Victoria 2002 Sportunion Laakirchen 31 33 35 99
11. Brunner Marlies 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 30 34 32 96
12. Thaller Hannah 2001 LCAV doubrava 55 40 95
13. Rainbacher Lena 2002 Union Ebensee 33 36 69
14. Sautner Miriam 2002 LCAV doubrava 29 30 59
15. Altmanninger Birgit 2001 SHS Laakirchen 55 55
16. Berisha Valentina 2001 ATSV-LINZ-LA 50 50

Pohn Luna 2002 Zell Am Pettenfirst 23 27 50
18. Hufnagl Lisa 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 46 46
19. Ahamer Stefanie 2001 BG Vöcklabruck 43 43

Kreindl Jana 2002 TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 43 43
Schächl Clara 2002 ATSV-LINZ-LA 43 43

22. Groiß Maxima 2002 Union Ebensee 40 4022. Groiß Maxima 2002 Union Ebensee 40 40
23. Grill-Kiefer Katharina 2001 SHS Laakirchen 38 38

Harringer Lara 2002 Union Ebensee 38 38
Pimmingstorfer Lena 2001 Union Neukirchen/V. 38 38

26. Decker Anja 2001 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 36 36
Stein Marie 2002 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36

28. Kirth Hanna 2001 LCAV doubrava 35 35
29. Berisha Natalie 2002 ATSV-LINZ-LA 34 34

Heimbucher Lea 2002 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 34 34
31. Masanovic Tatjana 2001 SHS Laakirchen 33 33
32. Marjanovic Monique 2002 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 32 32

Müller Vivian 2002 WSV Königssee 32 32
34. Brkic Anastasija 2002 VS Laakirchen 31 31

Holzleitner-StelzerAnna 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31
Wimmer Michelle 2001 SIHS Vöcklabruck 31 31

37. Geigenberger Pia-Alena 2001 VS Laakirchen 30 30
Heinrich Emma 2001 Neukirchen/Vöckla 30 30

39. Hirz Sabrina 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 29 29
Hohn Luna 2002 Zell am Pettenfirst 29 29
Krempl Magdalena 2002 Union Ebensee 29 29

42. Bundieres Mira 2002 WSV Königssee 28 28
Niederndorfer Maria 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 28 28
Schanowski Petra 2002 Sportunion Laakirchen 28 28
Sezairi Elnera 2001 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 28 28

46. Asani Arta 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 27 27
Vedirc Ivona 2001 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 27 27

48. Eder Sophie Marie2001 LCAV doubrava 26 26
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Hütter Magdalena 2001 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 26 26
Radschiener Katharina 2001 ATSV-LINZ-LA 26 26

51. Krasniqi Albiona 2001 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 25 25
N. N. 2002 25 25

53. Hofer Chiara 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 24 24
Schaffner Julia 2001 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 24 24

55. Hanek Patricia 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 23 23
56. Gruber Lisa 2001 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 22 22

Kobler Miriam 2002 VS 2 Schererstraße/VB 22 22
58. Neuhuber Elisa 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 21 21
59. Thaller Victoria 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 20 20
60. Janek Nadine 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 19 19
61. Pape Carina 2002 Attnang 18 18
62. Ibishi Elsa 2001 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 17 17
63. Nuhiu Arta 2001 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 16 16
64. Delic Nadija 2002 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 15 15
65. Kasalo Natalie 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15

Kastenhuber Celina 2002 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15
Nuhiu Vaxhide 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 15 15
Steiner Madeleine 2001 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 15 15

69. Haslinger Sarah 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14
Khalil Aisha 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14
Pakir Lyda 2001 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 14 14
Pidic Lejla 2001 Rosenschule VS 2 Attnang 14 14
Übleis Hanna 2002 VS1 Attnang/Regenbogenschule 14 14

U14 Weiblich
01. Helml Christiane 1999 LCAV doubrava 100 65 100 100 30001. Helml Christiane 1999 LCAV doubrava 100 65 100 100 300
02. Schauer Karoline 1999 SU IGLA Long Life 100 65 80 245
03. Loidl Stefanie 1999 Union Ebensee 80 80 55 215
04. Krocker Ida 2000 LCAV doubrava 80 46 50 46 176
05. Kolb Julia 1999 LCAV doubrava 43 40 46 50 139
06. Pertl Isolde 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 40 43 43 126
07. Lahnsteiner Ophelia 1999 Union Ebensee 55 65 120
08. Baumgartinger Lisa 1999 LC Sicking 65 50 115
09. Polt Magdalena 2000 ULC Gampern 35 36 40 111
10. Hufnagl Kathia 2000 Attnang 50 31 81
11. Holzinger Anna 1999 SIHS Vöcklabruck 32 36 68
12. Forster Lorena 2000 Laakirchen 34 29 63
13. Kabashi Donjeta 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 55 55

Scharsinger Josefa 1999 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 55 55
15. Shamolli Ermira 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 26 21 47
16. Hubweber Theresa 1999 Union Regau 46 46
17. Weisshaar Katharina 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 43 43
18. Lattner Johanna 2000 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 40 40
19. Ahamer Rosalie 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 38 38

Preinstorfer Anna 2000 Sportunion Laakirchen 38 38
Scharsinger Anna 1999 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 38 38
Strutzenberger Magdalena 2000 LAC Nationalpark Molln 38 38

23. Ermer Angelika 2000 SHS Laakirchen 36 36
Hubweber Laura 2000 Seewalchen 36 36

25. Antic Sandra 1999 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 35 35
Kopetzky Anna 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35
Siegrist Bianca 2000 WSV Königssee 35 35
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28. Auinger Ines 1999 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 34 34
Kaltenecker Luisa 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 34 34
Schrattenecker Kerstin 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 34 34

31. Augendopler Antonia 2000 Wien 33 33
Ebner Laura 1999 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 33 33
Hüttner Timna 1999 SHS Süd 33 33
Kljajic Ivana 1999 SIHS Vöcklabruck 33 33

35. Hofmair Anja 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 32 32
Karic Medina 2000 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 32 32
Leonardelli Laura 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 32 32

38. Danner Petra 2000 Sportunion Laakirchen 31 31
Kayaaslan Rabia 1999 SIHS Vöcklabruck 31 31
Tairi Mjaftime 1999 NNS Phönixschule Attnang 31 31

41. Hamide Morina 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 30 30
Obrist Hanna 1999 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 30 30
Schlager Isabel 2000 SHS Laakirchen 30 30

44. Gruber Laura 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 29 29
Maric Ivana 2000 Schwimmverein Vöcklabruck 29 29

46. Hasanovic Isnela 1999 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 28 28
Morina Hamide 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 28 28
Radner Melanie 1999 SIHS Vöcklabruck 28 28

49. Deischitz Pia 1999 SHS Laakirchen 27 27
Schneider Michelle 2000 Desselbrunn 27 27
Staudinger Gloria 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 27 27

52. Gillesberger Christa 2000 SHS Laakirchen 26 26
Riesinger Sophie Elena1999 BG Vöcklabruck 26 26

54. Ortner Anna Lena 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 25 25
55. Kljajic Martina 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 24 2455. Kljajic Martina 2000 SIHS Vöcklabruck 24 24
56. Leicht Viktoria 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 23 23
57. Schaffner Birgit 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 22 22
58. Gveric Amra 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 20 20
59. Kasalo Laura 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 19 19
60. Fischer Nina 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 18 18
61. Kroupa Sabrina 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 17 17
62. Krifter Lena 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 16 16
63. Aigner Valerie 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 15 15

U16 Weiblich
01. Damhofer Manuela 1998 Team Zisser Enns 80 100 100 280
02. Bachl Christina 1998 LCAV doubrava 55 65 100 220
03. Hammertinger Katharina 1998 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 55 46 65 166
04. Cvetkovic Nina 1998 Gmunden 80 80 160
05. Gumpenberger Sonja 1998 Sportunion Laakirchen 65 43 50 158
06. Trauner Laura 1997 LCAV doubrava 65 80 145
07. Lugstein Emely 1998 Union Salzburg LA 100 100
08. Auinger Anna 1998 Sportunion Laakirchen 50 43 93
09. Eder Elisabeth 1998 Sportunion Laakirchen 46 46 92
10. Eckl Daniela 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 43 35 78
11. Raffelsberger Lisa 1998 Neue Mittelschule Laakirchen 55 55

Wüstenhager Selina 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 55 55
13. Deutschle Miriam Sophia 1997 LCAV doubrava 50 50

Wüstenhagen Selina 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 50 50
15. Decker Corinna 1998 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 46 46
16. Cohut Larissa 1997 HS/SHS Wolfsegg/H. 40 40
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Seyringer Nadine 1998 Gampern 40 40
Weber Laura 1998 SHS Laakirchen 40 40

19. Huemer Katharina 1997 BG Vöcklabruck 38 38
20. Resch Johanna 1998 BG Vöcklabruck 36 36
21. Kapidzic Maida 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 34 34
22. Pölzl Stefanie 1997 Laakirchen 33 33

Pölzl Katrin 1997 Laakirchen 33 33
24. Ayubova Irsani 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 31 31
25. Gumpenberger Sandra 1997 Oberweis 30 30
26. Schütz Clarissa 1998 SIHS Vöcklabruck 29 29
27. Sachs Marlene 1998 BG Vöcklabruck 28 28
28. Ornetzeder Nina 1998 Laakirchen 27 27
29. Lösch Anna 1997 BG Vöcklabruck 26 26
30. Karic Semsa 1997 BG Vöcklabruck 25 25
31. Kaiblinger Isabella 1998 Laakirchen 24 24
32. Ortner Tamara 1998 Laakirchen 23 23
33. Heitzinger Christina 1998 BG Vöcklabruck 22 22
34. Asani Fidane 1997 BG Vöcklabruck 21 21

Frauen Gesamtwertung
01. Huber Stefanie 1985 LCAV doubrava 100 100 80 280
02. Quehenberger Anita 1967 LCAV doubrava 65 55 50 100 220
03. Doleschal Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr 80 80 55 215
04. Astecker Angelika 1976 LCAV doubrava 50 46 80 176
05. Scheibl Andrea 1984 LCAV doubrava 43 43 65 151
06. Pilz Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 43 38 38 55 136
07. Klinginger Elfriede 1960 LCAV doubrava 40 35 50 125
08. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 38 34 36 46 12008. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 38 34 36 46 120
09. Windischbauer Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 36 31 33 38 107
10. Portenschlager Sigrid 1995 Sportunion Laakirchen 33 32 32 40 105
11. Fischl Tina 1976 LG Passau 100 100
12. Bonner Margit 1971 Spitz(en) Team 35 28 31 94
13. Krenmayr Alexandra 1977 LCAV doubrava 50 40 90
14. Föttinger Marianne 1989 Desselbrunn 25 26 27 34 87

Pfingstmann Sarah 1988 St. Konrad 28 25 26 33 87
Trdy Heidrun 1953 Racer Wels 31 27 29 87

17. Walz Maria 1967 City Cops Gmunden 22 23 24 36 83
18. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 27 23 32 82

Raffelsberger Lena 1995 Laakirchen 29 22 31 82
20. Oppeneder Doris 1970 Union Vorchdorf 22 20 30 72
21. Bründl Kathrin 1983 LG Passau 65 65

Gruber Franziska 1964 SK-VÖEST 65 65
23. Pointner Gerlinde 1974 Spitz(en) Team 34 25 59
24. Hofstätter Krista 1944 Union Gmunden 19 20 17 56
25. Korenjak Ulla 1973 LCAV doubrava 55 55
26. Kellerer-PirklbauerIsabell 1988 GIG Fassaden 46 46

Wenninger Anita 1977 ÖTB Salzburg 46 46
28. Spitzbart Barbara 1979 43 43
29. Müller-Kreutzer Michaela 1986 Desselbrunn 21 19 40

Neudorfer Hedy 1957 BSV Land OÖ 40 40
31. Müller Claudia 1984 Attnang-Puchheim 36 36
32. Ettinger Petra 1975 35 35

Wachter Margit 1967 LC Sicking 35 35
34. Rigler Vera 1969 ÖSV 34 34
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35. Haider Ilse 1949 SK-VÖEST 33 33
36. Scharsing Doris 1974 Ottnang 32 32
37. Eichhorn Petra 1977 Spitz(en) Team 30 30

Gasperlmair Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 30 30
Unterholzner ingrid 1975 Gmunden 30 30

40. Greifeneder Monika 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 29 29
Wallner Sabine 1976 Traun-Apotheke Laakirchen 29 29

42. Schnapper Renate 1956 Linz 28 28
43. Zirknitzer Andrea 1958 LCAV doubrava 26 26
44. Gruber Bernadette 1982 Pühret 24 24

Hochauer Gertraud 1961 Union Ungenach 24 24
46. Berger Andrea 1977 GIG Fassaden 23 23
47. Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 8 8 6 22
48. Lerch Eszter 1983 Ampflwang 21 21

Riedl Manuela 1973 LC Mkw Hausruck 21 21
50. Wögerbauer Ingrid 1961 Kaufing 20 20
51. Hamminger Bettina 1963 Sparkasse Gmunden 19 19
52. Marböck Kathrin 1984 LC MKW Hausruck 18 18

Wögerbauer Gisela 1986 Kaufing 18 18

U20 Weiblich
01. Portenschlager Sigrid 1995 Sportunion Laakirchen 100 100 100 100 300
02. Raffelsberger Lena 1995 Laakirchen 80 80 80 240

Frauen W20
01. Huber Stefanie 1985 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Doleschal Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr 80 80 65 225
03. Scheibl Andrea 1984 LCAV doubrava 65 55 100 22003. Scheibl Andrea 1984 LCAV doubrava 65 55 100 220
04. Föttinger Marianne 1989 Desselbrunn 50 50 50 80 180
05. Pfingstmann Sarah 1988 St. Konrad 55 46 46 65 166
06. Müller-Kreutzer Michaela 1986 Desselbrunn 43 40 83
07. Bründl Kathrin 1983 LG Passau 80 80
08. Kellerer-PirklbauerIsabell 1988 GIG Fassaden 65 65
09. Müller Claudia 1984 Attnang-Puchheim 55 55
10. Wögerbauer Gisela 1986 Kaufing 46 46
11. Lerch Eszter 1983 Ampflwang 43 43
12. Marböck Kathrin 1984 LC MKW Hausruck 38 38

Frauen W30
01. Gruber Bernadette 1982 Pühret 100 100

Spitzbart Barbara 1979 100 100

Frauen W35
01. Astecker Angelika 1976 LCAV doubrava 100 80 100 280
02. Windischbauer Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 65 55 65 80 210
03. Krenmayr Alexandra 1977 LCAV doubrava 80 65 145
04. Pointner Gerlinde 1974 Spitz(en) Team 55 50 105
05. Fischl Tina 1976 LG Passau 100 100

Korenjak Ulla 1973 LCAV doubrava 100 100
07. Wenninger Anita 1977 ÖTB Salzburg 80 80
08. Ettinger Petra 1975 65 65
09. Wallner Sabine 1976 Traun-Apotheke Laakirchen 55 55
10. Scharsing Doris 1974 Ottnang 50 50

Unterholzner ingrid 1975 Gmunden 50 50
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12. Eichhorn Petra 1977 Spitz(en) Team 46 46
13. Berger Andrea 1977 GIG Fassaden 43 43
14. Riedl Manuela 1973 LC Mkw Hausruck 40 40

Frauen W40
01. Bonner Margit 1971 Spitz(en) Team 100 100 80 280
02. Oppeneder Doris 1970 Union Vorchdorf 80 65 100 245
03. Rigler Vera 1969 ÖSV 100 100

Frauen W45
01. Quehenberger Anita 1967 LCAV doubrava 100 80 100 100 300
02. Walz Maria 1967 City Cops Gmunden 80 55 65 80 225
03. Gruber Franziska 1964 SK-VÖEST 100 100
04. Wachter Margit 1967 LC Sicking 80 80
05. Greifeneder Monika 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 65 65
06. Hamminger Bettina 1963 Sparkasse Gmunden 50 50

Frauen W50
01. Pilz Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 100 100 100 100 300
02. Klinginger Elfriede 1960 LCAV doubrava 80 80 80 240
03. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 65 65 80 65 210
04. Hochauer Gertraud 1961 Union Ungenach 55 55

Zirknitzer Andrea 1958 LCAV doubrava 55 55
06. Wögerbauer Ingrid 1961 Kaufing 50 50

Frauen W55
01. Trdy Heidrun 1953 Racer Wels 100 100 65 265
02. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 80 50 100 23002. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 80 50 100 230
03. Neudorfer Hedy 1957 BSV Land OÖ 100 100
04. Gasperlmair Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 80 80
05. Schnapper Renate 1956 Linz 55 55

Frauen W60
01. Hofstätter Krista 1944 Union Gmunden 100 80 100 280
02. Haider Ilse 1949 SK-VÖEST 100 100
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